
ANEI : Eirill Andenæs
BECE : Cecilie Benediktsson
BJMA : Malene Bjornes
BØSI : Sigbjørn Bøtun
DAST : Ståle Dahl
DASU : Susanna Darbinian
DRSI : Silje Birgitte Drangsland
GROD : Oda Gregursson
HALI : Linn Hagalid
HAMA : Marte Hansen
HOSI : Sindre Holbek
KENI : Nihada Keranovic
MAKA : Katarzyna Mazur
MASI : Sissel Mangerud
NIIN : Inger Lise Niemi

PRCA : Camilla Arlo Prøven
REKA : Kari Reigstad

HT: Høsttermin

Mat DAST
R10E

Nat DAST
R10E

Nor ANEI
R10E

Nor ANEI
R10E

Sam NIIN
R10E

Sam NIIN
R10E

Mat DAST
R10E

Nor ANEI
R10E

KRLE ANEI
R10E

KRLE ANEI
R10E

Nat  b)
DAST
Nat2

Nat  a)
DAST
R10E

Krø NIIN
Oppsal Arena 4

Krø NIIN
Oppsal Arena 4

Eng NIIN R10E

Mat
DAST,BJMA
R10E

Eng NIIN R10E

Nat
BUKE
DAST
R10E

Nor
AUKE
ANEI
R10E

Mus  a)
HAMA
RMusikk

Mus  b)
HAMA
Aula,R9G

10 UV
HT
KENI
R10E

08.30

09.3009.35

10.35
10.45

11.45

12.15

14.15

09.35

10.35
10.45

11.45

12.15

13.15
13.25

14.25

08.30

09.3009.35

KH  a)

KENI  KH

Tegnesal

10.35

KH  b)

DASU  KH

Tekstil

10.45

KH  a)

KENI  KH

Tegnesal

11.45

KH  b)

DASU  KH

Tekstil

12.15

13.15

14.25

13.25

08.30

09.3009.35

10.35
10.45

11.45

12.15

13.15

14.25

15.25

08.15

09.1509.15

10.15

10.45

11.45

12.15

13.15
13.25

14.25

13.25

14.25

Eng f NIIN R10E

Fra MASI R10F

Spa DRSI R10G

Spa REKA R10H

Tys MAKA R8D

Eng f NIIN R10E

Fra MASI R10F

Spa DRSI R10G

Spa REKA R10H

Tys MAKA R8D

10VF DRE DRSI KH Keramikk
10VF FAH1 PRCA Oppsal Arena 4
10VF FAH2 HALI Krø1
10VF FAH3 DAST Krø2
10VF Friluftsliv BECE R10B
10VF Friluftsliv BØSI R10D
10VF IFA NIIN R10C
10VF Medier og info HOSI R10F,R10A,R10E
10VF Prod for scene REKA R10G,R10H
10VF Programmering GROD R278-279
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TIMEPLANSkoleetaten i Oslo 2021-2022

Periode:

Utskriftsdato: 21.09.2021

Klasse: 10E

Oslo kommune

Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag


